
 

 

Monday, 10 March Tuesday, 11 March

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30 Registration

10:30-11:00 Introduction to the Workshop Tea Break

11:00-11:30 Exploring What Works

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30 Group Work

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Wednesday, 12 March Thursday, 13 March Friday, 14 March

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Group Project Work

Further Research Training

How to Randomize Measuring Impacts RCTs from Start to Finish

Theory of Change

Group Work

Scaling Up Evaluations to Policy
Evidence-Based Decision-Making

Panel Discussion

Scale Up Plan

Group Discussion

Scale Up Plan Presentations

Tea Break

Cost-Effectiveness Analysis

Why Evaluate

Theory of Change

Lunch Break

Using Evidence for Policy Making

Impact Evaluation Workshop

Policy Training

Why Randomize

Case Study

Why Randomize

Optional: Open House

Optional: Open House

Tea Break

How to Randomize

Case Study

Practical Guidance on Running a 

Randomized Evaluation 
Group Presentations

Group Project Work Threats to Validity

Lunch Break

Sampling and Sample Size
Threats to Validity

Case Study

Tea Break

Sampling and Sample Size 

Group Work


