Using Evidence for Policy Making Impact Evaluation Workshop





	Policy Training		
	Monday, 10 March	Tuesday, 11 March	
08:30-09:00		Why Randomize	
09:00-09:30		Case Study	
09:30-10:00		Why Randomize	
10:00-10:30	Registration	why Kandonnize	
10:30-11:00	Introduction to the Workshop	Tea Break	
11:00-11:30	Why Evaluate	Exploring What Works	
11:30-12:00	Why Evaluate	Cost-Effectiveness Analysis	
12:00-12:30	Group Work	Cost-Effectiveness Analysis	
12:30-13:30	Lunch Break		
13:30-14:30	Evidence-Based Decision-Making	Scaling Up Evaluations to Policy	
14:00-14:30	Panel Discussion		
14:30-15:00	Theory of Change	Scale Up Plan	
15:00-15:30	Theory of Change	Group Discussion	
15:30-16:00	Tea Break		
16:00-16:30	Theory of Change	Scale Up Plan Presentations	
16:30-17:30	Group Work		
17:30-18:00		Optional: Open House	
18:00-18:30		Optional. Open House	

	Further Research Training		
	Wednesday, 12 March	Thursday, 13 March	Friday, 14 March
08:30-09:00			
09:00-09:30	How to Randomize	Measuring Impacts	RCTs from Start to Finish
09:30-10:00			
10:00-10:30	Tea Break		
10:30-11:00	How to Randomize	Practical Guidance on Running a	
11:00-11:30	Case Study	Randomized Evaluation	Group Presentations
11:30-12:00	Group Project Work	Threats to Validity	Group i resentations
12:00-12:30			
12:30-13:30			
13:30-14:30		Threats to Validity	
14:00-14:30	Sampling and Sample Size	Case Study	
14:30-15:00		Case Study	
15:00-15:30	Tea Break		
15:30-16:00	Sampling and Sample Size Group Work	Group Project Work	
16:00-16:30			
16:30-17:30	Group work		
17:30-18:00		Optional: Open House	
18:00-18:30		Optional. Open House	